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STAGE
Porcelánico / Porcelain tile

A very authentic collection that perfectly imitates the effect of natural 
stone, the stage to become one of the essentials of interior design.

The mineral finish with subtle flashes of shine makes it a unique 
high-end piece.

Stage comes in 3 different formats and 8 natural based colours, 
which gives it diversity and the possibility of combining with a wide 
variety of materials, making it perfect for covering any space.

Unique and essential details.

Detalles únicos y esenciales.

Una serie muy auténtica que 
imita a la perfección el efecto 
de la piedra natural entra 
en escena para convertirse 
en uno de los esenciales del 
interiorismo.

El acabado mineral con sutiles 
destellos de brillo hace que se 
convierta en una pieza única de 
alta gama.

Stage se presenta en 3 formatos 
diferentes y 8 colores naturales, 
lo que le aporta diversidad y 
posibilidad de combinar con 
gran variedad materiales, 
haciéndolo perfecto para 
revestir cualquier espacio.

Détails uniques et essentiels.

Une série très authentique 
qui imite parfaitement l’effet 
de la pierre naturelle entre 
en scène pour devenir l’un 
des incontournables de la 
décoration intérieure.

La finition minérale aux subtils 
éclats de brillance en fait une 
pièce haut de gamme unique.

Stage se décline en 3 formats 
différents et 8 couleurs 
naturelles, ce qui lui confère 
diversité et possibilité de 
combinaison avec une grande 
variété de matériaux, la 
rendant parfaite pour habiller 
n’importe quel espace.

Einzigartige und wesentliche 
Details.

Eine sehr authentische Serie, 
die die Wirkung von Naturstein 
perfekt imitiert, betritt die 
Bühne und wird zu einem der 
wesentlichen Elemente der 
Innenarchitektur.

Das mineralische Finish mit 
dezenten Glanzblitzen macht es 
zu einem einzigartigen High-
End-Stück.

Stage ist in 3 verschiedenen 
Formaten und 8 natürlichen 
Farben erhältlich, was ihm 
Vielfalt und die Möglichkeit der 
Kombination mit einer Vielzahl 
von Materialien verleiht und 
ihn perfekt für die Verkleidung 
jedes Raums macht.



Colores / Colours

Formatos / Sizes

10x10 cm
4”x4”

20x20cm
8”x8”

6x30 cm
2,5”x12”

Porcelánico / Porcelain tile
Mate / Matt

Stage Brown 10x10 cm / 4”x4”

Taupe

Terracotta

Brown

Forest

White

Grey

Charcoal

Denim

STAGE
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Stage Brown 6x30 cm / 2,5”x12”

Stage Brown 6x30 cm / 2,5”x12”

STAGE
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Stage Denim 6x30 cm / 2,5”x12”
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Stage White 10x10 cm / 4”x4”

Stage Denim 10x10 cm / 4”x4”

Stage Denim 20x20 cm / 8”x8”

STAGE
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Stage Forest 10x10 cm / 4”x4”
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Stage Forest 20x20 cm / 8”x8”
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Stage Charcoal 10x10 cm / 4”x4”

STAGE
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Stage Charcoal 6x30 cm / 2,5”x12”

STAGE
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Stage White 10x10 cm / 4”x4”

Stage Terracotta 6x30 cm / 2,5”x12”

STAGE
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Stage Terracotta 10x10 cm / 4”x4”

STAGE
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Stage White 10x10 cm / 4”x4”Stage Taupe 6x30 cm / 2,5”x12”
Stage Taupe 6x30 cm / 2,5”x12”

STAGE
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Stage Taupe 10x10 cm / 4”x4”

STAGE
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Stage White 10x10 cm / 4”x4”

Stage Grey 20x20 cm / 8”x8”

STAGE

29



Stage White 6x30 cm / 2,5”x12”

STAGE
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Stage White 10x10 cm / 4”x4”
Stage White 20x20 cm / 8”x8”

STAGE
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20x20 cm 8”x8” 20x20 cm 8”x8”

Porcelánico · Pavimento / Porcelain tile · Floor tile
Feinsteinzeug · Böden / Gres Cérame · Carrelage de sol

Taupe
31387 EQ-4

White
31379 EQ-4

Terracotta
31382 EQ-4

Grey
31385 EQ-4

Brown
31381 EQ-4

Charcoal
31386 EQ-4

Forest
31384 EQ-4

Denim
31383 EQ-4

Taupe
31395 EQ-4

White
31388 EQ-4

Terracotta
31390 EQ-4

Grey
31393 EQ-4

Brown
31389 EQ-4

Charcoal
31394 EQ-4

Forest
31392 EQ-4

Denim
31391 EQ-4

Taupe
31374 EQ-3

White
31371 EQ-3

Terracotta
31373 EQ-3

Grey
31376 EQ-3

Brown
31378 EQ-3

Charcoal
31375 EQ-3

Forest
31377 EQ-3

Denim
31372 EQ-3

6x30 cm 2,5”x12” 6x30 cm 2,5”x12”10x10 cm 4”x4” 10x10 cm 4”x4”

Formato 
Size

Kg/Pza 
Kg/Piece

Caja / Box Palet / Pallet

Piezas 
Pieces Kg M2  

Sqm
Piezas 
Pieces Kg M2   

Sqm
Cajas 
Boxes

6 x 30 cm  / 2,5” x 12” 0,30 28 8,42 0,50 3.360 1.034 60 120
10 x 10 cm / 4” x 4” 0,17 50 8,55 0,50 6.000 1.050 60 120
20 x 20 cm / 8” x 8” 0,71 25 17,9 1 1.500 1.097,5 60 60
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Equipe Cerámicas
Ctra. CV-190, km 13,2

12122 Figueroles (Castellón) - Spain
T. (+34) 964 381 930

www.equipeceramicas.com


